Centro Plaza
3,17, 20, 24, 25,
26, 46, 62, 66, 68,
75, 76, 89, 93,
Primo 100
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FG 5:06 5:15 5:22 5:27 5:34 5:42 FG 4:57 5:09 5:15 5:21 5:26 5:38
FG 5:18 5:27 5:34 5:39 5:47 5:57 FG 5:12 5:24 5:30 5:36 5:41 5:53
FG 5:30 5:39 5:47 5:54 6:02 6:12 FG 5:27 5:39 5:45 5:51 5:57 6:08
5:45 5:54 6:02 6:09 6:17 6:27 5:42 5:54 6:01 6:07 6:13 6:25
6:00 6:09 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:42 5:57 6:10 6:17 6:24 6:30 6:41
FG 6:15 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:47 6:57 6:12 6:25 6:31 6:38 6:44 6:55
6:32 6:41 6:49 6:56 7:02 7:12 6:27 6:40 6:46 6:53 6:59 7:08
6:45 6:54 7:01 7:11 7:17 7:27 6:42 6:55 7:01 7:10 7:16 7:26
6:58 7:09 7:16 7:26 7:32 7:42 6:57 7:10 7:16 7:25 7:31 7:41
7:13 7:24 7:31 7:41 7:47 7:57 7:12 7:27 7:33 7:42 7:49 7:59
7:28 7:39 7:46 7:56 8:02 8:12 7:27 7:42 7:48 7:57 8:04 8:14
7:43 7:54 8:01 8:11 8:17 8:27 7:42 7:55 8:01 8:10 8:17 8:27
7:58 8:09 8:16 8:26 8:32 8:42 7:57 8:10 8:16 8:25 8:32 8:42
8:13 8:24 8:31 8:41 8:47 8:57 8:12 8:25 8:31 8:40 8:47 8:57
8:27 8:38 8:45 8:55 9:02 9:12 8:27 8:40 8:46 8:55 9:02 9:12
8:43 8:54 9:01 9:10 9:17 9:27 8:42 8:55 9:01 9:08 9:16 9:26
8:59 9:09 9:16 9:25 9:32 9:42 8:57 9:10 9:17 9:24 9:32 9:42
9:14 9:24 9:31 9:40 9:47 9:57 9:12 9:27 9:34 9:41 9:49 9:59
9:29 9:39 9:46 9:55 10:02 10:12 9:27 9:42 9:49 9:56 10:04 10:14
9:44 9:54 10:01 10:10 10:17 10:27 9:42 9:57 10:04 10:11 10:19 10:29
9:59 10:09 10:16 10:25 10:32 10:42 9:57 10:12 10:19 10:26 10:34 10:44
10:14 10:24 10:31 10:40 10:47 10:57 10:12 10:27 10:34 10:41 10:49 10:59
10:29 10:39 10:46 10:55 11:02 11:12 10:27 10:42 10:49 10:56 11:04 11:14
10:44 10:54 11:01 11:10 11:17 11:27 10:42 10:57 11:04 11:11 11:19 11:29
10:59 11:09 11:16 11:25 11:32 11:42 10:57 11:12 11:19 11:26 11:34 11:44
11:14 11:24 11:31 11:40 11:47 11:57 11:12 11:27 11:34 11:41 11:49 11:59
11:29 11:39 11:46 11:55 12:02 12:12 11:27 11:42 11:49 11:56 12:04 12:14
11:44 11:54 12:01 12:10 12:17 12:27 11:42 11:57 12:04 12:11 12:19 12:29
11:59 12:09 12:16 12:25 12:32 12:42 11:57 12:12 12:19 12:26 12:34 12:44
PM PM
12:14 12:24 12:31 12:40 12:47 12:57 12:12 12:27 12:34 12:41 12:49 12:59
12:29 12:39 12:46 12:55 1:02 1:12 12:27 12:42 12:49 12:56 1:04 1:14
12:44 12:54 1:01 1:10 1:17 1:27 12:42 12:57 1:04 1:11 1:19 1:29
12:59 1:09 1:16 1:25 1:32 1:42 12:57 1:12 1:19 1:26 1:34 1:44
1:14 1:24 1:31 1:40 1:47 1:57 1:12 1:27 1:34 1:41 1:49 1:59
1:29 1:39 1:46 1:55 2:02 2:12 1:27 1:42 1:49 1:56 2:04 2:14
1:44 1:54 2:01 2:10 2:17 2:27 1:42 1:57 2:04 2:11 2:19 2:29
1:59 2:09 2:16 2:25 2:32 2:42 1:57 2:12 2:19 2:26 2:34 2:44
2:14 2:24 2:31 2:40 2:47 2:57 2:12 2:27 2:34 2:41 2:49 2:59
FG 2:25 2:35 2:42 2:51 2:58 312 2:27 2:42 2:49 2:56 3:04 3:16
2:39 2:49 2:56 3:05 3:13 3:27 2:42 2:57 3:04 3:12 3:20 3:32
2:52 3:03 3:11 3:20 3:28 3:42 2:57 3:12 3:19 3:27 3:35 3:47
3:07 3:18 3:26 3:35 3:43 3:57 3:12 3:26 3:33 341 3:49 4:01
3:22 3:33 3:41 3:50 3:58 4:12 3:27 3:41 3:48 3:56 4:04 4:16
3:37 3:48 3:56 4:05 4:13 4:27 3:42 3:56 4:03 4:11 4:19 4:31
3:52 4:03 4:11 4:20 4:28 4:42 3:57 4:11 4:18 4:26 4:34 4:46
4:07 4:18 4:26 4:35 4:43 4:57 4:12 4:26 4:33 4:41 4:49 5:01
4:22 4:33 4:41 4:50 4:58 5:12 4:27 4:41 4:48 4:56 5:04 5:16
4:37 4:48 4:56 5:05 5:13 5:27 4:42 4:56 5:03 5:11 5:19 TG 5:31
4:52 5:03 5:11 5:20 5:28 5:42 4:57 5:11 5:18 5:26 5:34 5:46
5:07 5:18 5:26 5:35 5:43 5:57 5:12 5:26 5:33 5:40 5:47 5:59
5:22 5:33 5:41 5:50 5:58 6:12 5:27 5:41 5:47 5:54 6:01 6:13
5:37 5:48 5:56 6:05 6:13 6:27 5:42 5:56 6:02 6:09 6:16 6:28
5:56 6:07 6:15 6:24 6:31 6:42 5:57 6:11 6:17 6:24 6:31 6:41
6:13 6:24 6:31 6:39 6:46 6:57 6:12 6:26 6:32 6:39 6:46 6:56
6:29 6:39 6:46 6:54 7:01 7:12 6:27 6:41 6:47 6:54 7:01 7:11
6:44 6:54 7:01 7:09 7:16 7:27 6:42 6:55 7:01 7:08 7:15 7:25
6:59 7:09 7:16 7:24 7:31 7:42 6:57 7:10 7:16 7:23 7:30 TG 7:40
7:14 7:24 7:31 7:39 7:46 TG 7:57 7:12 7:25 7:31 7:38 7:45 7:55
7:30 7:40 7:47 7:55 8:03 8:12 7:27 7:40 7:46 7:53 8:00 TG 8:11
7:47 7:57 8:03 8:10 8:18 TG 8:27 7:42 7:55 8:01 8:07 8:13 8:24
8:04 8:13 8:19 8:26 8:34 8:43 8:12 8:26 8:32 8:38 8:44 8:55
8:35 8:44 8:50 8:57 9:05 9:14 8:43 8:57 9:03 9:09 9:15 9:26
9:06 9:15 9:21 9:28 9:36 9:45 9:14 9:28 9:34 9:40 9:46 9:57
9:37 9:46 9:52 9:59 10:07 10:16 9:45 9:59 10:05 10:11 10:17 10:28
10:08 10:17 10:23 10:30 10:38 10:47 10:16 10:30 10:36 10:42 10:48 10:59
10:39 10:48 10:54 11:01 11:09 11:18 10:47 11:01 11:07 11:13 11:19 11:30
11:10 11:19 11:25 11:32 11:40 11:49 11:18 11:32 11:38 11:44 11:50 TG 12:01
11:41 11:50 11:56 12:03 12:11 TG 12:20 11:49 12:03 12:09 12:15 12:21 TG 12:32
FG & TG - From or to VIA Garage at 1021 San Pedro /° ~N
RIDER NOTES
> ~
BIKE & RIDE
You and your bike (including e-bikes) can go anywhere
VIA goes. On the larger Primo vehicles, there are bike racks
inside the vehicle and on all other buses the bike rack is
outside the bus in the front.
J
?> ~
RIDERS WITH DISABILITIES
All VIA buses and many stops are now
accessibles to riders with disabilities.
Visually impaired riders can get help
at stops using the Navilens apps.
.
> ~
SAFETY TIPS
If you’re late, just wait. Chasing a moving bus can be
dangerous and deadly. Get a grip- use handrails at all times
as the bus may stop suddenly. Remain seated until the bus
has completely stopped. Watch your footing, especially
while boarding and exiting.
J
7> N
LOST AND FOUND
VIA METRO CENTER
1021 San Pedro, San Antonio, Texas 78212
Hours of operation: Monday through Friday 8a.m. - 5p.m.
(210) 362-2020 - (866) 362-2020
TTY (210) 362-2019 ¢ VIAinfo.net
o Y,
> ~
HOLIDAY & FIESTA SCHEDULES
Bus service on VIA observed holidays will be provided as
follows:
SATURDAY SCHEDULE: Martin Luther King Day, Memorial
Day, Friday after Thanksgiving, New Year’s Eve and
Christmas Eve.
SUNDAY SCHEDULE: New Year’s Day, Independence Day,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving and Christmas.
FIESTA SCHEDULE: Times are subject to change during the
Fiesta parades. Please refer to the Fiesta Reroute Schedule
Flyer details.
. J
. J
Bus Arrivals
on your Text your

Mobile Device

Bus Stop
HNumber to:

22020
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FG 4:52 5:14 5:20 5:26 5:29 5:40 FG 4:55 4:59 5:03 5:09 5:16 5:26
FG 5:07 5:29 5:35 5:41 5:44 5:55 FG 5:10 5:14 5:18 5:24 5:31 5:41
FG 5:22 5:44 5:50 5:56 5:59 6:10 FG 5:25 5:29 5:33 5:39 5:46 5:56
5:37 5:59 6:05 6:11 6:14 6:25 5:40 5:44 5:48 5:54 6:01 6:11
5:52 6:14 6:20 6:26 6:29 6:40 5:55 5:59 6:03 6:09 6:16 6:26
6:07 6:29 6:35 6:41 6:44 6:55 6:10 6:14 6:18 6:24 6:31 6:41
6:22 6:44 6:50 6:56 6:59 7:10 6:25 6:29 6:33 6:39 6:46 6:56
6:37 6:59 7:05 7:11 7:14 7:25 6:40 6:44 6:48 6:54 7:01 7:11
6:56 7:18 7:24 7:30 7:32 7:40 6:55 6:59 7:03 7:09 7:16 7:26
7:09 7:31 7:39 7:45 7:47 7:55 7:10 7:14 7:18 7:24 7:31 7:42
7:25 7:46 7:54 8:00 8:02 8:10 7:25 7:29 7:33 7:38 7:45 7:56
7:40 8:01 8:09 8:15 8:17 8:25 7:40 7:46 7:50 7:55 8:02 8:13
7:55 8:16 8:24 8:30 8:32 8:40 7:55 8:01 8:05 8:10 8:17 8:28
8:10 8:31 8:39 8:45 8:47 8:55 8:10 8:16 8:20 8:25 8:32 8:43
8:24 8:45 8:53 8:59 9:02 9:10 8:25 8:31 8:35 8:40 8:47 8:58
8:38 9:00 9:08 9:14 9:17 9:25 8:40 8:46 8:50 8:55 9:02 9:13
8:53 9:15 9:23 9:29 9:32 9:40 8:55 9:01 9:05 9:10 9:18 9:29
9:08 9:30 9:38 9:44 9:47 9:55 9:10 9:16 9:20 9:25 9:33 9:44
9:23 9:45 9:53 9:59 10:02 10:10 9:25 9:31 9:35 9:40 9:48 9:59
9:39 10:01 10:09 10:15 10:18 10:25 9:40 9:46 9:50 9:55 10:03 10:14
9:53 10:16 10:24 10:30 10:33 10:40 9:55 10:01 10:05 10:10 10:18 10:31
10:08 10:31 10:39 10:45 10:48 10:55 10:10 10:16 10:20 10:25 10:34 10:47
10:23 10:46 10:54 11:00 11:03 11:10 10:25 10:31 10:35 10:40 10:49 11:02
FG 10:38 11:01 11:09 11:15 11:18 11:25 10:40 10:46 10:50 10:55 11:04 11:17
10:53 11:16 11:24 11:30 11:33 11:40 10:55 11:01 11:05 11:10 11:19 11:32
11:08 11:31 11:39 11:45 11:48 11:55 11:10 11:16 11:20 11:25 11:34 11:47
11:23 11:46 11:54 12:00 12:03 12:10 11:25 11:31 11:35 11:40 11:49 12:02
11:38 12:01 12:09 12:15 12:18 12:25 11:40 11:46 11:50 11:55 12:04 12:17
11:53 12:16 12:24 12:30 12:33 12:40 11:55 12:01 12:05 12:10 12:19 12:32
PM PM
12:08 12:31 12:39 12:45 12:48 12:55 12:10 12:16 12:20 12:25 12:34 12:47
12:23 12:46 12:54 1:00 1:03 1:10 12:25 12:31 12:35 12:40 12:49 1:02
12:38 1:01 1:09 1:15 1:18 125 12:40 12:46 12:50 12:55 1:04 1:17
12:53 1:16 1:24 1:30 1:33 1:40 12:55 1:01 1:05 1:10 1:19 1:32
1:08 1:31 1:39 1:45 1:48 1:55 1:10 1:16 1:20 1:25 1:34 1:47
1:23 1:46 1:54 2:00 2:03 2:10 1:25 1:31 1:35 1:40 1:49 2:02
1:38 2:01 2:09 2:05 2:18 2:25 1:40 1:46 1:50 1:55 2:04 2:17
1:53 2:16 2:24 2:30 2:33 2:40 1:55 2:01 2:05 2:10 2:19 2:32
2:08 2:31 2:39 2:45 2:48 2:55 2:10 2:16 2:20 2:25 2:34 2:47
2:23 2:46 2:54 3:00 3:03 3:10 2:25 2:31 2:35 2:40 2:49 3:02
2:38 3:01 3:09 3:15 3:18 3:25 2:40 2:46 2:50 2:55 3:04 3:17
2:53 3:16 3:24 3:30 3:33 3:40 2:55 3:01 3:05 3:10 3:19 3:32
3:08 3:31 339 3:45 3:48 3:55 3:10 3:16 3:20 3:25 3:34 3:47
3:23 3:46 3:54 4:00 4:03 4:10 3:25 3:31 3:35 3:40 3:49 4:02
3:38 4:01 4:09 4:15 4:18 4:25 3:40 3:46 3:50 3:55 4:04 4:17
3:53 4:16 4:24 4:30 4:33 4:40 3:55 4:01 4:05 4:10 4:19 4:32
4:08 4:31 4:39 4:45 4:48 4:55 4:10 4:16 4:20 4:25 4:34 4:47
4:23 4:46 4:54 5:00 5:03 5:10 4:25 4:31 4:35 4:40 4:49 5:02
4:38 5:01 5:09 5:15 5:18 523 4:40 4:46 4:50 4:55 5:04 5:17
4:53 5:16 5:24 5:30 5:33 5:40 4:55 5:01 5:05 5:10 5:19 5:32
5:08 5531l 5:39 5:45 5:48 52515 5:10 5:16 5:20 5:25 5:34 5:47
5:23 5:46 5:54 6:00 6:03 6:10 5:25 5:31 5:35 5:40 5:49 6:02
5:38 6:01 6:09 6:15 6:18 6:25 5:40 5:46 5:50 5:55 6:04 6:17
5:53 6:16 6:24 6:30 6:33 6:40 5:55 6:01 6:05 6:10 6:19 6:32
6:08 6:31 6:39 6:45 6:48 6:55 6:10 6:16 6:20 6:25 6:34 6:47
6:20 6:43 6:51 6:57 19:03 7:10 6:25 6:31 6:35 6:40 6:49 7:02
6:37 7:00 7:07 7:12 7:18 7:25 6:40 6:46 6:50 6:55 7:04 7:18
6:52 7:15 7:22 7:27 7:33 7:40 6:55 7:01 19:08 7:13 7:19 7:33
7:07 7:30 7:37 7:42 7:48 7:55 7:10 7:15 7:22 7:27 7:33 7:47
7:22 7:45 7:52 7:57 8:03 TG 8:10 7:25 7:30 7:37 7:42 7:48 TG 8:02
7:37 8:00 8:07 8:12 8:18 8:25 7:40 7:45 7:52 7:57 8:03 8:17
7:52 8:15 8:22 8:27 8:33 TG 8:40 7:55 8:00 8:07 8:12 8:18 TG 8:32
8:07 8:30 8:37 8:42 8:48 8:55 8:25 8:30 8:37 8:42 8:48 9:02
8:38 9:01 9:08 9:13 9:19 9:26 8:55 9:00 9:07 9:12 9:18 9:32
9:09 9:32 9:39 9:44 9:50 9:57 9:26 9:31 9:38 9:43 9:49 10:03
9:40 10:03 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 9:57 10:02 10:09 10:14 10:20 10:34
10:11 10:34 10:41 10:46 10:52 10:59 10:28 10:33 10:40 10:45 10:51 11:05
10:42 11:05 11:12 11:17 11:23 11:30 10:59 11:04 11:11 11:16 11:22 TG 11:36
11:13 11:36 11:43 11:48 11:54 TG 12:01 11:30 11:35 11:42 11:47 11:53 TG 12:07
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FG 4:52 5:14 5:20 5:26 5:29 5:40 FG 4:55 4:59 5:03 5:09 5:16 5:26
FG 5:07 5:29 5:35 5:41 5:44 5:55 FG 5:10 5:14 5:18 5:24 5:31 5:41
FG 5:22 5:44 5:50 5:56 5:59 6:10 FG 5:25 5:29 5:33 5:39 5:46 5:56
5:37 5:59 6:05 6:11 6:14 6:25 5:40 5:44 5:48 5:54 6:01 6:11
5:52 6:14 6:20 6:26 6:29 6:40 5655 5:59 6:03 6:09 6:16 6:26
6:07 6:29 6:35 6:41 6:44 6:55 6:10 6:14 6:18 6:24 6:31 6:41
6:22 6:44 6:50 6:56 6:59 7:10 6:25 6:29 6:33 6:39 6:46 6:56
6:37 6:59 7:05 7:11 7:14 7:25 6:40 6:44 6:48 6:54 7:01 7:11
6:56 7:18 7:24 7:30 7:32 7:40 6:55 6:59 7:03 7:09 7:16 7:26
7:09 7:31 7:39 7:45 7:47 7:55 7:10 7:14 7:18 7:24 7:31 7:42
7:25 7:46 7:54 8:00 8:02 8:10 7:25 7:29 7:33 7:38 7:45 7:56
7:40 8:01 8:09 8:15 8:17 8:25 7:40 7:46 7:50 7:55 8:02 8:13
755 8:16 8:24 8:30 8:32 8:40 7:55 8:01 8:05 8:10 8:17 8:28
8:10 8:31 8:39 8:45 8:47 8:55 8:10 8:16 8:20 8:25 8:32 8:43
8:24 8:45 8:53 8:59 9:02 9:10 8:25 8:31 8:35 8:40 8:47 8:58
8:38 9:00 9:08 9:14 9:17 9:25 8:40 8:46 8:50 8:55 9:02 9:13
8:53 9:15 9:23 9:29 9:32 9:40 8:55 9:01 9:05 9:10 9:18 9:29
9:08 9:30 9:38 9:44 9:47 9:55 9:10 9:16 9:20 9:25 9:33 9:44
9:23 9:45 9:53 9:59 10:02 10:10 9:25 9:31 9:35 9:40 9:48 9:59
9:39 10:01 10:09 10:15 10:18 10:25 9:40 9:46 9:50 9:55 10:03 10:14
9:53 10:16 10:24 10:30 10:33 10:40 9:55 10:01 10:05 10:10 10:18 10:31
10:08 10:31 10:39 10:45 10:48 10:55 10:10 10:16 10:20 10:25 10:34 10:47
10:23 10:46 10:54 11:00 11:03 11:10 10:25 10:31 10:35 10:40 10:49 11:02
FG 10:38 11:01 11:09 11:15 11:18 11:25 10:40 10:46 10:50 10:55 11:04 11:17
10:53 11:16 11:24 11:30 11:33 11:40 10:55 11:01 11:05 11:10 11:19 11:32
11:08 11:31 11:39 11:45 11:48 11:55 11:10 11:16 11:20 11:25 11:34 11:47
11:23 11:46 11:54 12:00 12:03 12:10 11:25 11:31 11:35 11:40 11:49 12:02
11:38 12:01 12:09 12:15 12:18 12:25 11:40 11:46 11:50 11:55 12:04 12:17
11:53 12:16 12:24 12:30 12:33 12:40 11:55 12:01 12:05 12:10 12:19 12:32
PM PM
12:08 12:31 12:39 12:45 12:48 12:55 12:10 12:16 12:20 12:25 12:34 12:47
12:23 12:46 12:54 1:00 1:03 1:10 12:25 12:31 12:35 12:40 12:49 1:02
12:38 1:01 1:09 1:15 1:18 1:25 12:40 12:46 12:50 12:55 1:04 1:17
12:53 1:16 1:24 1:30 1:33 1:40 12:55 1:01 1:05 1:10 1:19 1:32
1:08 1:31 1:39 1:45 1:48 1:55 1:10 1:16 1:20 1:25 1:34 1:47
1:23 1:46 1:54 2:00 2:03 2:10 1:25 1:31 1:35 1:40 1:49 2:02
1:38 2:01 2:09 2:15 2:18 2:25 1:40 1:46 1:50 1:55 2:04 2:17
1:53 2:16 2:24 2:30 2:33 2:40 1:55 2:01 2:05 2:10 2:19 2:32
2:08 2:31 2:39 2:45 2:48 2:55 2:10 2:16 2:20 2:25 2:34 2:47
2:23 2:46 2:54 3:00 3:03 3:10 2:25 2:31 2:35 2:40 2:49 3:02
2:38 3:01 3:09 3:15 3:18 3:25 2:40 2:46 2:50 2:55 3:04 3:17
2:53 3:16 3:24 3:30 3:33 3:40 2:55 3:01 3:05 3:10 3:19 3:32
3:08 3:31 3:39 3:45 3:48 3:55 3:10 3:16 3:20 3:25 3:34 3:47
3:23 3:46 3:54 4:00 4:03 4:10 3:25 3:31 3:35 3:40 3:49 4:02
3:38 4:01 4:09 4:15 4:18 4:25 3:40 3:46 3:50 8E55) 4:04 4:17
3:53 4:16 4:24 4:30 4:33 4:40 3:55 4:01 4:05 4:10 4:19 4:32
4:08 4:31 4:39 4:45 4:48 4:55 4:10 4:16 4:20 4:25 4:34 4:47
4:23 4:46 4:54 5:00 5:03 5:10 4:25 4:31 4:35 4:40 4:49 5:02
4:38 5:01 5:09 5:15 5:18 5:25 4:40 4:46 4:50 4:55 5:04 5:17
4:53 5:16 5:24 5:30 5:33 5:40 4:55 5:01 5:05 5:10 5:19 5:32
5:08 531 5:39 5:45 5:48 555 5:10 5:16 5:20 525 5:34 5:47
5:23 5:46 5:54 6:00 6:03 6:10 5:25 5:31 5:35 5:40 5:49 6:02
5:38 6:01 6:09 6:15 6:18 6:25 5:40 5:46 5:50 5:55 6:04 6:17
5:53 6:16 6:24 6:30 6:33 6:40 5:55 6:01 6:05 6:10 6:19 6:32
6:08 6:31 6:39 6:45 6:48 6:55 6:10 6:16 6:20 6:25 6:34 6:47
6:20 6:43 6:51 6:57 19:03 7:10 6:25 6:31 6:35 6:40 6:49 7:02
6:37 19:00 7:07 7:12 7:18 7:25 6:40 6:46 6:50 6:55 7:04 7:18
6:52 7:15 7:22 7:27 7:33 7:40 6:55 7:01 19:08 7:13 7:19 7:33
7:07 7:30 7:37 7:42 7:48 7:55 7:10 7:15 7:22 7:27 7:33 7:47
7:22 7:45 7:52 7:57 8:03 TG 8:10 7:25 7:30 7:37 7:42 7:48 TG 8:02
7:37 8:00 8:07 8:12 8:18 8:25 7:40 7:45 7:52 7:57 8:03 8:17
7:52 8:15 8:22 8:27 8:33 TG 8:40 7:55 8:00 8:07 8:12 8:18 TG 8:32
8:07 8:30 8:37 8:42 8:48 8:55 8:25 8:30 8:37 8:42 8:48 9:02
8:38 9:01 9:08 9:13 9:19 9:26 8:55 9:00 9:07 9:12 9:18 9:32
9:09 9:32 9:39 9:44 9:50 9:57 9:26 9:31 9:38 9:43 9:49 10:03
9:40 10:03 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 9:57 10:02 10:09 10:14 10:20 10:34
10:11 10:34 10:41 10:46 10:52 10:59 10:28 10:33 10:40 10:45 10:51 11:05
10:42 11:05 11:12 11:17 11:23 11:30 10:59 11:04 11:11 11:16 11:22 TG 11:36
11:13 11:36 11:43 11:48 11:54 TG 12:01 11:30 11:35 11:42 11:47 11:53 TG 12:07
FG & TG - From or to VIA Garage at 1021 San Pedro
&
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